
 

ITP Parent’s Day Out, 10:00-2:00 
Children’s Christmas Eve Program Rehearsal, 10:00-11:30  

Sermon Series, Release 
King Avenue's Vision and Direction of Children, Youth, and Family Ministries Meeting, 10:00am 

Why this Jubilee Advent Adult Sunday School Class, 10:00am 
Youth Group, 6:30-8:30pm 

CGMC Joy! Concert, 8:00pm 
  

CGMC Joy! Concert, 2:00pm 
CGMC Joy! Concert, 8:00pm 

Sermon Series, Reconcile (Morning Blend only) 
Why this Jubilee Advent Adult Sunday School Class, 10:00am 

ITP Worship, 10:00am 
Lessons and Carols Service, 11:00am 

Children’s Christmas Eve Program Rehearsal, 1:00-3:00 

Children’s Christmas Eve Rehearsal, 10:00-11:30  

Sermon Series, Rejoice 
Why this Jubilee Advent Adult Sunday School Class, 10:00am 

Children’s Christmas Eve Dress Rehearsal, 12:00-1:30  
Christmas Caroling at Westminster Thurber, 6:30-8:30 

Children & Youth Christmas Eve Program and Family Service, 4:30pm 
Sermon Series, Reset 

Candlelight Service, 7:30pm 
Candlelight Service, 11:00pm 

Christmas Day 

Lit Club, Fortune Smiles: Stories by Adam Johnson, 7:00pm 

December 5, Saturday ………………………………………………………………………………… 

December 6, Sunday …….……………………………………………………………………………………… 

December 11, Friday ……………….……….……………………………………………………………. 

December 12, Saturday …………………………………………………………………………………… 

December 13, Sunday ………………………………..………………………………… 

December 19, Saturday ………………………………………………..…………… 

December 20, Sunday ……………………….……………………….…………………………………………. 

Christmas Eve 
December 24, Thursday…….………….. 

December 25, Friday ……………………………………….…………………………………….……………….. 

December 27, Sunday ………………………..…………………………… 


